

3rd on Apr 2021

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Road - NH-107 to Budhna North to 19.

Agency - Sankar padar.

Agreement No - 31884/2020-21.

Date of Work - 05/06/2020

Date of Completion - 04/06/2021

Record measurement - 20/4/21

Item 1. Providing laying spreading and Compacting work in all Comp job as per terms

Item.

10x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 84.375m³

10x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 84.375m³

10x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 84.375m³

6x 30x 3.75x 0.075 = 50.625m³

= 303.75m³

By
24/04/2021
J.E

By
24/04/2021
A.E

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of Working Benchmark pillars.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
2.0 No @ Rs 4164.80/each Rs =					8330-00
4.0 No @ Rs 1893.02/each Rs =					7572-08
(2) Cleaning and grubbing road level.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
0.756 ha @ Rs 5135.76/ha =					38657-00
(3) Contn of embankment with approved material. Lead upto 100m and 100m.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
Lead - 100m					
322.80m ³ @ Rs 174.94/m ³ Rs =					56471-00
Lead - 100m.					
617.825 @ Rs 131.03/m ³ Rs =					80954-00
(4) Contn of LSS by providing well graded material.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
796.50m ³ @ Rs 2478.49/m ³ Rs =					1974117-00
(5) Earth Work in excavation for found ⁿ .					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
111.78m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ Rs =					30105-00
(6) Providing Plain/Rein. cement					
Qty vide TMBP - (15)					
7.92m ³ @ Rs 4996.16/m ³ Rs =					39570-00

Continuation
Rs = 2235776-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Paving and laying Rec NP ₃ for Culvert.					
Qty vol. TMBP (17)					
7.5m @ Rs 3826.28/m ³ = 28697-00					
(22) Contn of Subgrade and earthen shoulders.					
Qty vol. TMBP (17)					
7.5m @ Rs 3826.28/m ³ = 28697-00					
1944.00m ³ @ Rs 176.58/m ³ = 343272-00					
(23) Paving laying & spreading and Compacting 100mm thick Qty vol. TMBP (17)					
203.75m ³ @ Rs 12982.39/m ³ = 905907-00					
Rs 4285194-00					
Add GST @ 12% Rs 514223-00					
Add L.C @ 1% Rs 42852-00					
Rs 4842269-00					
less (2-3%) As per Agt (-) Rs 111372-00					
Rs 4730897-00					
less previous payment (-) Rs 17816463-00					
Rs 2984434-00					
Prepared 28/04/21 J.E					
28/04/2021 A.E					
CKD					
28/04/21					

Continuation